
Maryland 
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Susquehanna  
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March 27 March 27 April 2-3 April 9-10 April 17 April 22-24 April 24 April 30 - May 1 May 8 May 15-16 May 27-29

Anthony, Kyle (Sr.) -- -- -- -- Long Jump - -- Long Jump - Long Jump - -- Long Jump - Triple Jump -

22-5 3/4 (1) 22-6 1/4 (1) 23-11 1/2 

(1)(TT)(IC4A)

22-6 1/2 (20) 50-2 3/4 (18)

Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump - Triple Jump -

47-11 (1)(IC4A) 48-4 1/4 

(1)(IC4A)

50-6 1/4 

(1)(TT)(IC4A)

48-4 1/2 (12)

Applegate, Chris -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(Fr.)

Arent, Robert (So.) 400H - -- 400H - 110HH - 110HH - -- -- 110HH (P) - -- 400H (P) - 400H (P) -

53.17 

(3)(IC4A)(TT)

53.07 

(5)(IC4A)(TT)

14.69 

(2)(IC4A)(TT)

14.60 

(2)(IC4A)(TT)

14.53 

(3)(TT)(IC4A)

52.31 (8) 52.34 (27)

110HH - 400H - 400H - 110HH (F) - 400H (F) -

15.43 (19) 52.28 

(1)(IC4A)(TT)

54.17 (1) 14.45 

(3)(TT)(IC4A)

51.59 (4)(SR)

400 -

48.12 

(1)(TT)(IC4A)

400H -

52.80 (1)(IC4A)

Barbier, Greg (So.) 200 - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

23.95 (25)

Barr, Tom (So.) Shot Put - -- Hammer - Discus - Discus - Hammer - Hammer - -- Shot Put - --
48-10 (6) Foul 140-9 (9) 140-6 (7) -- 135-2 (5) 146-7 (15) 50-0 (22)

Discus - Shot Put - Hammer - Hammer - Shot Put - Shot Put -

135-9 (8) 46-7 1/2 (12) ND 126-11 (14) 48-2 1/2 (4) 51-10 (5)(IC4A)

Hammer - Shot Put - Shot Put - Discus - Discus -

145-10 (6) 52-2 1/2 

(5)(IC4A)(TT)

45-5 (8) 142-11 (3) 140-9 (8)

Baxter, Gregory 400 - -- 400 - 400 - 400 - -- -- 400 - -- -- --

(Sr.) 50.81 (12) 50.91 (46) 49.96 (13) 50.48 (6) 50.28(11)

Bucknell Men's Outdoor Track & Field

2010 Results
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Bell, Isaih (Jr.) 100 (P) - -- Long Jump - 100 - 100 - -- -- Long Jump - -- -- --
10.85 

(2)(IC4A)(TT)

22-5 1/4 (7) 10.61 

(1)(IC4A)(TT)

10.62 (1)(IC4A) 23-10 1/4 

(3)(TT)(IC4A)
100 (F) - 200 - 200 - 100 (P) -

10.91 (4)

22.31 (19) 21.90 (T2)(TT) 10.77(1) (IC4A)

Long Jump - 100 (F) -

21-6 1/4 (7) 10.89 (3)

200 (P) -

21.66 

(1)(TT)(IC4A)

200 (F) -

22.53 (8)

Blodis, Nicholas -- 3000SC - -- 3000SC - 3000SC - -- 1500 - 3000SC - -- -- --

Fr. 10:11.62 (6) 9:32.8 (13) 9:36.6 (3) 4:03.94 (1) 9:25.3 (6)

Boyd, Chris  (Jr.) 800 - -- 1500 - 1500 Invite - 800 - -- -- 1500 - -- -- --
1:54.67 (3) 3:53.95 (20) 3:52.47 (5) 1:55.73 (6) 3:53.01 (4)

800 -

DNF

Brandstetter, Christian 800 - -- -- 800 - 800 - -- 800 - -- -- --

(Fr.) 1:59.31 (17) 1:58.59 (56) 2:00.24 (18) 1:57.36 (5)

Brooker, Matthew 5000 - -- -- 5000 Coll. - -- -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

(Fr.) 15:22.79 (4) 15:08.52 (10) 14:56.91 (1)

Brown, Dave (So.) 1500 - -- 5000 - 5000 Invite - -- -- -- 10000 - -- -- --

4:06.45 (14) 14:53.25 (22) 14:58.99 (25) 32:28.21 (6)

5000 -

DNF

Brown, Jason (Fr.) 110HH (P) - -- -- 110HH - 110HH - -- Triple Jump - -- -- -- --
16.30 (13) 15.66 (22) 15.40 (9) 41-10 1/2 (3)

Long Jump - 200 - Long Jump - 110HH -

19-0 3/4 (13) 24.01 (52) 19-0 1/2 (10) 16.56 (1)

High Jump - Triple Jump -

NH 42-3 1/4 (6)

Long Jump -

20-2 1/4 (26)

Capasso, Slade (Fr.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
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Carney, Ryne (Fr.) -- 5000 - -- 5000 Coll. - 3000 - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --
15:29.48 (3) 15:41.98 (54) 9:02.20 (5) 15:43.99 (6)

Castranova, Guy 400 - -- -- 200 - 400 - -- 400 - -- -- -- --

(Jr.) DNF 23.15 (36) 50.71 (9) 50.33 (2)

400 -

50.83 (5)

Charland, Brian -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(Fr.)

Church, Hunter (Fr.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Cillo, Tony (Sr.) -- -- -- 110HH - 110HH - -- -- -- -- -- --
16.14 (29) 16.16 (14)

400H - 400H -

58.15 (30) 59.36 (8)

Clark, Joshua  (Jr.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Coyne, Sean (Sr.) 110 HH (P) - -- 400H - 110HH - 110HH - -- -- 110HH (P) - -- -- --
16.29 (12) 55.98 (23) 15.45 (15) 15.33 (T6) 15.72 (10)

400H - 400H - 400H - 400H -

57.79 (11) 55.69 (14) 57.20 (7) 55.09 (7)

D'Alessio, David -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(Jr.)

Dillon, Dan (So.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Doehl, Martin (Fr.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Donaldson, Jordan 800 - -- 800 - 800 - 800 - -- -- 800 - -- -- --

(So.) 1:55.36 (5) 1:53.84 (20) 1:54.36 (9) 1:54.75 (3) 1:52.32 (5)(TT)

Dorsey, Stephen 3000 - -- 10000 - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(Jr.) 9:00.48 (12) 30:59.62 

(11)(IC4A)
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Ferguson, Ian (Fr.) Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault Coll. - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - -- -- -- --
13-0 1/4 (9) NH NH 13-3 1/2 (13) 14-2 3/4 (3)

Fitzgerald, Drew High Jump - -- High Jump - Pole Vault Coll. - High Jump - High Jump - Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- High Jump - --

 (Jr.) 6-4 (1) 6-8 1/4 

(2)(IC4A)

NH 6-4 1/4 (6) NH 14-2 3/4 (2) 14-9 (T5) NH

Long Jump - Pole Vault - Long Jump -

22-2 1/2 (9) 14-3 1/4 (11) 22-7 3/4 (7)

High Jump -

6-4 1/4 (6)

Franek, Joshua (Fr.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Gyan, Clement (Sr.) 400 - -- 400 - 400 - 400 - -- 800 - 400 - -- -- --

50.46 (11) 50.09 (29) 50.61 (21) 51.22 (13) 1:57.40 (6) 49.37 (7)

Harris, Darren (Fr.) 400 - -- -- 400 - 400 - -- 400 - -- -- -- --
51.66 (22) 50.62 (23) 50.77 (10) 50.72 (3)

Heitzman, Ted (So.) Javelin - -- Javelin - Javelin - Javelin - -- -- Javelin - -- Javelin - Javelin - 

205-10 

(3)(IC4A)(TT)

218-5 

(2)(IC4A)(TT)

205-0 (2)(IC4A) 192-10 

(2)(IC4A)

218-6 

(2)(TT)(IC4A)

210-11 (4) 212-11 (17)

Hicks, Justin (Fr.) 100 (P) - -- 200 - -- 100 - -- 200 - 100 (P) - 200 - -- --
10.90 (3) 22.29 (18) 10.97 (4) 23.06 (1) 10.92 (4) 22.79 (2)

100 (F) - 200 - 100 (F) -

10.97 (5) 22.85 (10) 11.08 (4)

200 (P) -

22.31 (6)

200 (F) -

22.10 (4)

Horning, Dustin 3000 - -- 1500 - 800 - 1500 - -- 800 - -- -- -- --

(Fr.) 9:00.75 (13) 4:06.10 (55) 1:56.59 (25) 4:01.60 (7) 1:56.10 (2)

Hruch, Nicholas High Jump - -- High Jump- High Jump - High Jump - -- -- -- -- -- --

(Jr.) NH NH 6 2 1/2 (9) NH

Huebner, Andrew -- -- -- 3000SC - 1500 - 3000SC - -- 3000SC - -- 3000SC - 3000SC -

(Sr.) 9:05.5 (1)(IC4A) 3:55.84 (2) 9:00.79 

(1)(IC4A)(TT)

9:13.9 (2)(IC4A) 8:52.68 (4)(TT) 9:28.59 (43)

5000 -

15:58.04 (14)
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Joseph, Leonard Discus - -- Hammer - Discus - Discus - -- Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Discus - --

(Fr.) 151-5 (3) 150-7 (13) 156-11 

(4)(IC4A)(TT)

147-2 (4) 162-1 (2) 168-4 (4)(TT) 147-9 (4) 141-8 (20)

Hammer - Discus - Hammer - Hammer - Discus - Discus -

155-11 (4) 141-6 (15) 156-0 (12) 154-8 (7) 155-0 (1) 150-5 (3)

Koullias, Stephen -- Shot Put - -- Shot Put - Shot Put - -- Hammer - -- -- -- --

(Fr.) 43-9 3/4 (3) ND 47-1 1/2 (6) 114-10 (10)

Hammer - Hammer - Shot Put -

111-6 (5) 115-6 (17) 43-6 (6)

Krystek, D.J. (Fr.) 5000 - -- -- 5000 Coll. - 3000 - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --
15:43.03 (11) 15:40.27 (51) 8:52.97 (3) 15:34.04 (5)

Kubinski, Dan (Jr.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Levandusky, Steve -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

 (Jr.)

Lockhart, Jon (Sr.) Shot Put - -- Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Hammer - Hammer - -- Shot Put - --

51-7 3/4 

(3)(IC4A)(TT)

49-9 (5) 49-11 (6) 47-0 3/4 (7) 48-3 14 (19) 164-11 (1) 159-6 (8) 49-5 1/2 (26)

Discus - Discus - Discus - Discus - Shot Put - Shot Put -

141-1 (6) 145-1 (9) 150-1 (7) 145-7 (5) 49-8 1/2 (3) 48-10 (10)

Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Discus - Discus -

151-9 (5) 163-1 (7) 161-1 (5) 144-0 (2) 147-0 (7)

McGarrigle, Thomas 100 (P) - -- 100 (P) - 100 - 100 - -- 100 - 100 (P) - -- -- --

 (So.) 11.35 (14) 11.27 (27) 11.00 (14) 11.14 (6) 11.60 (2) 10.96 (5)

200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 100 (F) -

22.96 (12) 23.42 (55) 22.90 (28) 23.14 (13) 11.22 (7)

McGoldrick, Kevin 1500 - -- 5000 - 3000SC - 3000SC - -- -- -- -- -- --

 (Sr.) 4:08.56 (16) 15:34.16 (36) 9:41.3 (30) 9:58.7 (9)

McGuire, Kevin (Jr.) Triple Jump - -- Triple Jump - Long Jump - -- -- -- -- -- -- --
41-10 1/2 (9) 42-10 1/4 (15) 18-11 3/4 (28)

McNamara, Conor 800 - -- 5000 - 1500 Invite - 1500 - -- -- -- -- -- --

(Sr.) 1:58.44 (12) 14:51.71 (20) 4:02.67 (17) 3:57.11 (4)

Madrak, Jeff (Fr.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
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Marcott, Quinten Shot Put - -- -- Shot Put - Shot Put - -- Hammer - Hammer - -- Shot Put - --

(Fr.) 47-3 1/2 (8) 47-7 (11) 50-6 1/4 (4) 138-8 (3) 147-2 (14) 49-1 (28)

Hammer - Hammer - Shot Put - Shot Put -

135-2 (11) 126-9 (15) 51-0 1/4 (1)(TT) 51-5 3/4 

(6)(TT)(IC4A)

Markwalter, Daniel Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault Coll. - Pole Vault - -- Pole Vault - Pole Vault - -- -- --

 (Fr.) 14-0 (3) 13-3 1/2 (5) 14-9 (1) 15-1 (6) 13-9 (4) 14-9 (T5)

Mularz, Dan (So.) 110HH (P) - -- 110H - 110HH - 110HH - -- 400H - 110HH (P) - -- 400H (P) - --

15.63 (8) 15.71 (27) 15.60 (20) 15.33 (T6) 55.41 (1) 15.02 (5) 53.95 (21)

110HH (F) - 400H - 400H - 400H - 110HH (F) -

16.37 (7) 54.51 (12)(TT) 54.60 (8) 55.71 (3) 15.05 (6)

400H - 400H -

54.67 (5) 53.30 

(2)(TT)(IC4A)

Murphy, Charles (Jr.) 3000 - -- 10000 - 5000 Coll. - -- -- 3000 - -- -- -- --
8:47.98 (7) 31:19.66 (12) 15:34.36 (43) 9:07.15 (2)

Novakowski, Evan 1500 - -- 800 - -- 800 - -- 800 - -- -- --

 (Jr.) 4:11.88 (25) 1:55.61 (42) 1:59.52 (14) 1:58.59 (7)

O'Brien, Justin (Jr.) -- 5000 - 3000SC - 3000SC - 1500 - -- 3000SC - -- -- -- --
15:37.48 (6) 9:53.13 (24) 9:54.3 (41) 4:14.70 (13) 10:07.42 (2)

Peters, Kyle (Fr.) -- Shot Put - -- Shot Put - Shot Put - -- -- -- -- -- --

41-5 1/4 (5) Foul 42-9 1/2 (11)

Hammer -

102-1 (9)

Picardo, John (Jr.) 800 - -- 400 - 400 - 400 - -- -- 400 - -- -- --
1:56.24 (7) 49.60 (19) 50.41 (20) 50.14 (4) 49.11 (4)

Pierce, Steven (Sr.) Javelin - -- Javelin - Javelin - Javelin - -- -- Javelin - -- Javelin - Javelin -

197-5  (4)(IC4A) 193-6 (6) (IC4A) 193-8 (4)(IC4A) 194-1 (1)(IC4A) 225-1 

(1)(TT)(IC4A)

208-2 (5) 192-11 (36)
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Powell, Andrew (So.) -- -- Long Jump - 110HH - 110HH - -- -- Decathlon - -- High Jump - --
21-10 3/4 (11) 15.26 (10) 15.14 (4) 6336 (1) NH

High Jump - High Jump - High Jump - 100 - 11.75

6-6 1/4 (5) 6-6 1/4 (2) 6-4 1/4 (T3) LJ - 20-6 1/4

Long Jump - Long Jump - SP - 34-0

21-9 (14) 21-9 1/2 (4) HJ - 6-5 1/2

400 - 51.27

110HH - 15.30

DT - 97-5

PV - 11-7 3/4

JT - 159-6

1500 - 4:50.35

High Jump -

6-6 1/4 (2)

Ramer, Kyle (Sr.) 800 - -- -- 800 - 800 - -- 800 - 800 - -- -- --

2:01.91 (28) 1:56.73 (27) 2:01.63 (21) 1:56.63 (4) 1:56.36 (14)

1500 Invite -

4:03.81 (20)

Rizzo, Anthony (Fr.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Ryan, Michael (Jr.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Ryan, Tim (Jr.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Sansone, Keith -- 3000SC - -- 3000SC - 3000SC - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

 (So.) 9:58.75 (2) 10:03.8 (45) 9:51.2 (8) 15:26.96 (2)

Schmalzle, Jonathan -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

(Jr.)

Schroeder, Jake -- 1500 - -- 1500 Coll. - 800 - -- 1500 - -- -- -- --

(Jr.) 4:13.04 (5) 4:18.70 (68) 2:02.28 (22) 4:15.08 (2)

Seigneur, Charles -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

 (Fr.)
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Shapiro, Zachary Shot Put - -- Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - -- Hammer - Hammer - Shot Put - -- --

 (Jr.) 49-10 1/2 (5) Foul ND 148-6 (8) 133-2 (6) 146-0 (16) 48-8 (2)

Discus - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put - Shot Put -

134-1 (10) 45-10 (16) 46-2 3/4 (17) 50-8 3/4 (3) 50-10 (2) 50-4 3/4 (7)

Hammer - Discus -

Foul 136-5 (9)

Shore, Ian (Jr.) -- 5000 - -- 5000 Coll. - -- -- -- -- -- -- --
16:09.31 (18) 15:50.04 (69)

Skovira, John (So.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Smith, Clayton (Jr.) 1500 - -- 800 - -- 800 - -- 800 - 800 - -- -- --
4:04.96 (10) 1:54.39 (26) 2:02.85 (23) 1:55.91 (1) 2:04.26 (24)

Vogler, Thomas (Sr.) -- -- Javelin - Shot Put - Pole Vault - -- Shot Put - Decathlon - -- -- --

Foul Foul 12-9 1/2 (T15) 36-5 (8) 6240 (2)

Discus - Discus - 100 - 11.87

108-7 (15) 84-2 (12) LJ - 20-10

Shot Put - SP - 37-7 1/4

37-1 (16) HJ - 6-1 1/4

400 - 50.56

110HH - 18.94

DT - 111-1

PV - 13-3 1/2

JT - 173-2

1500 - 4:50.22

Pole Vault -

NH

Webster, Luke (Fr.) Discus - -- Discus - Discus - Discus - -- Discus - Discus - Discus - -- --
137-11 (7) 138-9 (17) 153-4 (5) 149-9 (3) 141-4 (4) 148-8 (6) 150-3 (2)

Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Hammer - Hammer -

143-9 (7) ND 145-7 (10) 129-3 (7) 144-10 (17)
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White, Ryan (Sr.) 110HH (P) - -- Long Jump - 110HH - 110HH - -- Shot Put - Decathlon - -- -- --

16.77 (16) 20-8 1/2 (25) 15.98 (28) 15.43 (10) 36-11 (7) DNF

Long Jump - Pole Vault - Pole Vault Coll. - Pole Vault - Discus - 100 - 12.63

19-0 3/4 (13) NH NH 14-9 (8) 94-5 (11) LJ - 20-1 1/2

Long Jump - Discus - SP - 36-5 1/2

20-10 (23) 113-4 (14) HJ - 6-1 1/4

400 - 56.30

110HH - 19.25

DT - 106-1

PV - 10-11 3/4

JT - 98-3

Willeford, Baron -- -- 5000 - -- -- -- 3000 - 5000 - -- -- --

 (Sr.) 14:46.21 (13) 9:02.67 (1) 16:13.07 (19)

Woods, Marlon (Jr.) -- -- 100 (P) - 100 - 100 - -- -- -- -- -- --

11.98 (45) 11.41 (34) 11.32 (8)

Yamnicky, Robert -- 3000SC - -- 3000SC - 3000SC - -- 5000 - -- -- -- --

(Fr.) 9:59.57 (4) 9:43.7 (32) 9:42.6 (6) 15:28.02 (3)

Yehl, Andrew (Sr.) 110HH (P) - -- 110HH  - 110HH - 110HH - -- -- 110HH (P) - -- 110HH (P) - --

14.76 (2)(IC4A) 14.66 (6)(IC4A) 14.64 (1)(IC4A) 14.55 (1)(IC4A) 14.40 (2)(IC4A) 14.43 (8)

110HH (F) - 110HH (F) -

15.00 (2) 14.33 

(2)(SR)(IC4A)

400H -

56.28 (13)
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March 27 March 27 April 2-3 April 9-10 April 17 April 22-24 April 24 April 30 - May 1 May 8 May 15-16 May 27-29

RELAYS: 4x100 - -- 4x100 - 4X100 - 4x100 - Shuttle Hurdle - 4x100 - 4x100 - -- 4x100 (P) - --

42.63 (1) 42.57 (9) 42.88 (4) 43.60 (3) 58.92 (4) 42.01 (1)(IC4A) 41.37 

(3)(TT)(IC4A)

42.86 (26)

Baxter, Hicks, 

Yehl, Bell

Woods, Hicks, 

McGarrigle, Bell

Woods, Hicks, 

McGarrigle, Bell

Yehl, Hicks, 

McGarrigle, Bell

Yehl, Arent, 

Powell, Coyne

Yehl, Hicks, 

McGarrigle, Bell

Yehl, Hicks, 

McGarrigle, Bell

Yehl, Hicks, 

McGarrigle, Bell

4x400 A - -- 4x200 - 4x400 A - 4x400 A - 4x400 - 4x400 A - 4x400 - -- 4x400 (P) - --

3:21.50 (3) 1:33.72 (15) 3:17.86 (5) 3:19.22 (2) 3:18.43 (3) 3:22.84 (1) 3:13.66 

(2)(TT)(IC4A) 3:15.73 (21)(TT)

Arent, Gyan, 

Picardo, 

Castranova

Hicks, Bell, 

Castranova, 

Arent

Baxter, Arent, 

Donaldson, 

Harris

Gyan, Mularz, 

Donaldson, 

Picardo

Baxter, Mularz, 

Gyan, Arent

Harris, 

Castranova, 

Novakowski, 

Mularz

Picardo, 

Donaldson, 

Mularz, Arent

Donaldson, 

Picardo, Hicks, 

Gyan

4x400 B - -- 4x400 - 4x400 C - 4x400 B - DMR - 4x400 B - 4x800 - -- -- --

3:32.91 (8) 3:26.35 (28) 3:31.99 (20) 3:27.11 (5) 10:24.96 (25) 3:35.26 (3) 7:34.78 

(4)(TT)(IC4A)

Hruch, White, 

Vogler, Brown

Harris, Baxter, 

Castranova, J. 

Brown

Brandstetter, 

Ramer, Boyd, 

McNamara

Castranova, 

Novakowski, 

Brandstetter, 

Smith

McNamara, 

Picardo, 

Donaldson, 

Boyd

Ramer, 

Brandstetter, 

Smith, 

Schroeder

Smith, Ramer, 

Donaldson, 

Boyd

-- -- 4x800 - 4x400 B - 4x800 - -- -- -- -- -- --

7:53.58 (18) DQ 8:11.42 (3)

Novakowski, 

Brandstetter, 

Gyan, Vogler

Baxter, Hruch, 

Harris, White

McNamara, 

Horning, 

Ramer, Boyd

-- -- 4x1500 - 4x800 - -- -- -- -- -- -- --

16:28.29 (6) 7:47.39 (4)

Brooker, 

Yamnicky, 

Ramer, Horning

Boyd, 

McNamara, 

Gyan, Picardo



Maryland 

Invitational

Susquehanna  

Invitational Colonial Relays

Bison Outdoor 

Classic

Bucknell Team 

Challenge Penn Relays

Bloomsburg 

Invitational

Patriot League 

Champs.

Lock Haven 

Qualifier IC4A Champs. NCAA Champs.

College Park, Md. Selinsgrove, Pa. Williamsburg, Va. Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Philadelphia, Pa. Bloomsburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Lock Haven, Pa. Princeton, N.J. Regional Sites

March 27 March 27 April 2-3 April 9-10 April 17 April 22-24 April 24 April 30 - May 1 May 8 May 15-16 May 27-29

-- --
4x110 Shuttle 

Hurdle -

-- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

1:06.30 (4)

Arent, Mularz, 

Coyne, Yehl

-- -- DMR - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

10:05.44 (9)

Boyd, Picardo, 

Donaldson, 

Huebner

Team Finish: 1st of 15 NTS 9th of 30 NTS 1st of 5 NTS NTS 1. Bucknell - 181 NTS t-15th of 55 NTS

2. Army - 178

3. Navy - 105

4. Lafayette - 89

5. Lehigh - 72

6. American - 37

7. Colgate - 16

8. Holy Cross -4

Key

Italics - Season-best mark/time

(IC4A) - IC4A qualifying mark/time

(SR) - School Record

(TT) - Bucknell top-10 mark/time

(#) - Place

P - Prelims/F-Finals


